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London Antique 
Rug & Textile Fair

Bone Idyll

Exhibitor A-Z	
1923 Antiques 		  E10
3details		  B09
 
A 
Alexander Brookes Antiques 		  C19
Alexia Amato Antiques		  C04
Anthea AG Antiques Ltd		  B08
Anthony James & Sons Ltd		  B30
Arenski 		  D10
 
B  
Bleu Anglais		  A25
Brillig & Borogove		  D02
Brown Elliott		  A17
 
C  
Cal Smith Gallery		  A15
Caroline de Kerangal Ltd 		  C10
Catharine Miller		  F06
Chalet White		  C11
Chelsea Vintage Couture		  E27
Christopher Butterworth 		  F05
Christopher-Hall Antiques		  A07
Coach House Brocante		  D17
 
D  
D.J. Green Antiques  		  C14
Darnley Fine Art		  F09
David Brooker Fine Art 		  A19
David Levi Antiques 		  A06
delprete 		  B15
Desired Effect Antiques		  A11
Dinan & Chighine		  C17
Don Kelly Books 		  F07
Dorian Caffot de Fawes Ltd		  B02
Drennan & Sturrock Ltd		  B18
 
E  
Elliot Davies Fine Art	                          D12/E21
Extraordinary Objects		  B31
 
F  
Florence Evans Fine Art		  C21
Form & Function		  B20
Frank Storey Ltd		  A23
 
G 
Galerie Arabesque 		  C08
Gallery Yacou		  C05
Garret & Hurst Sculpture 		  E06
Gilbert Bannerman		  E15

H  
Henry Saywell		  E02
Hickmet Fine Arts		  A22
Hispanic Antiques		  E20
Holly Johnson		  B22
Home Bothy		  B01
Hossack & Company 		  A20
Hudson Antiques Ltd		  A04
 
I  
Inglis Hall Antiques		  B23
InteriorBoutiques.com 		  F04
 
J  
Jenna Burlingham Gallery 		  C02
John Robertson Fine Art		  A29
Joost van den Bergh		  F03
Joshua Lumley Ltd		  B19
Justin Evershed-Martin		  E01
 
K  
Katharine Pole 		  B07
Kiszely Fine Art		  E25
 
L  
L & V Art and Design		  A14
L Prentice Art and Antiques		  A16
Linda Jackson Decorative Antiques		  B05
Lorfords Antiques		  B24
Louise Hall Decorative		  A26
 

M  
M & D Moir		  E19
Macintosh Antiques Ltd 	                   C07/D06
madeinbritaly		  E09
Malby Maps Ltd 		  B16
Mark Goodger Antiques		  F08
Mark J. West		  A24
Markies Antiques		  C09
Mary Cooke Antiques Ltd		  E26
McBain and Byrne                              	B27/C18
Mid-Century Design Haus		  D08
Midas Art Ltd 		  D15 
Mimi Roberts		  D09
Morgan Strickland Decorative Arts 		 F02
 
N  
Nick Jones		  A02
Nikki Page Antiques                           	E05/ E07
 
O  
Oliver Newton		  A28
Osborne Gallery		  D19
Owen Parry 		  E14
 
P  
Panter & Hall Decorative 		  D18
Peter Last Ltd		  B25
Phil Taylor’s Cool Stuff                     	C20/C20A
Philip Thomas 		  A05

Philip Varma 		  B03
Punch The Clock		  C15
 
Q  
Quindry		  C06
 
R  
Rebecca Christie-Miller		  B26
Richard Steenberg		  A18
Rkade Studio Antiques 		  D04
Rogers-Forghani		  A03
 
S  
S & S Timms Antiques Ltd	                 C16/D14
Sam Kohn Fine Living		  D20
Sandy Stanley - Net Jewels Ltd		  B21
Sans Pretention 		  A01
Saunders Fine Art		  E11
Schmid McDonagh	                              A08/A09
Shapero Rare Books		  D01
Sheldrake Collection		  A27
Simon Hall Ltd		  F01
Stephane Olivier		  D03
Streett Marburg & Charlotte Casadéjus	 A10
Su Mason		  A21
Sue Norman London 	  	 B17
 
T  
The House Directory		  E18
The Moderns		  B06
The Parker Gallery		  E22
The Swedish Rug Company		  E24
The Trading Room - London		  B11
Thomas Glover 		  B29
Timewise Vintage Watches 		  D07
Tom Hurst		  A30
Tom Rooth		  E28
Town and Country		  A12
Two Poems 		  D16

W  
Wakelin & Linfield		  B10
William Carr Antiques		  E17
 
Z  
ZigZag Modern 		  C01
 
 
Don’t forget to visit The London Antique Rug 
& Textile Art Fair on the Mezzanine 	

Exhibitor Name	 Stand #
Sans Pretention 	 A01
Nick Jones	 A02
Rogers-Forghani	 A03
Hudson Antiques Ltd	 A04
Philip Thomas 	 A05
David Levi Antiques 	 A06
Christopher-Hall Antiques	 A07
Schmid McDonagh	 A08
Schmid McDonagh	 A09
Streett Marburg & Charlotte Casadéjus	 A10
Desired Effect Antiques	 A11
Town and Country	 A12
L & V Art and Design	 A14
Cal Smith Gallery	 A15
L Prentice Art and Antiques	 A16
Brown Elliott	 A17
Richard Steenberg	 A18
David Brooker Fine Art 	 A19
Hossack & Company 	 A20
Su Mason	 A21
Hickmet Fine Arts	 A22
Frank Storey Ltd	 A23
Mark J. West	 A24
Bleu Anglais	 A25
Louise Hall Decorative	 A26
Sheldrake Collection	 A27
Oliver Newton	 A28
John Robertson Fine Art	 A29
Tom Hurst	 A30
Home Bothy	 B01
Dorian Caffot de Fawes Ltd	 B02
Philip Varma 	 B03
Linda Jackson Decorative Antiques	 B05
The Moderns	 B06
Katharine Pole 	 B07
Anthea AG Antiques ltd	 B08
3details	 B09
Wakelin & Linfield	 B10
The Trading Room - London	 B11
delprete 	 B15
Malby Maps Ltd 	 B16
Sue Norman London 	 B17
Drennan & Sturrock Ltd	 B18
Joshua Lumley Ltd	 B19
Form & Function	 B20
Sandy Stanley - Net Jewels Ltd	 B21
Holly Johnson	 B22
Inglis Hall Antiques	 B23
Lorfords Antiques	 B24
Peter Last Ltd	 B25
Rebecca Christie-Miller	 B26
McBain and Byrne	 B27
Thomas Glover 	 B29
Anthony James & Sons Ltd	 B30
Extraordinary Objects	 B31
ZigZag Modern 	 C01
Jenna Burlingham Gallery 	 C02
Alexia Amato Antiques	 C04
Gallery Yacou	 C05
Quindry	 C06
Macintosh Antiques Ltd 	 C07
Galerie Arabesque 	 C08
Markies Antiques	 C09
Caroline de Kerangal Ltd 	 C10
Chalet White	 C11

Exhibitor Name	 Stand #
D.J. Green Antiques  	 C14
Punch The Clock	 C15
S & S Timms Antiques Ltd	 C16
Dinan & Chighine	 C17
McBain & Byrne 	 C18
Alexander Brookes Antiques 	 C19
Phil Taylor’s Cool Stuff 	 C20A
Florence Evans Fine Art	 C21
Shapero Rare Books	 D01
Brillig & Borogove	 D02
Stephane Olivier	 D03
Rkade Studio Antiques 	 D04
Timewise Vintage Watches 	 D07
Mid-Century Design Haus	 D08
Mimi Roberts	 D09
Arenski 	 D10
Elliot Davies Fine Art	 D12
S&S Timms Antiques Ltd 	 D14
Midas Art Ltd 	 D15 
Two Poems 	 D16
Coach House Brocante	 D17
Panter & Hall Decorative 	 D18
Osborne Gallery	 D19
Sam Kohn Fine Living	 D20
Justin Evershed-Martin	 E01
Henry Saywell	 E02
Nikki Page Antiques	 E05
Garret & Hurst Sculpture 	 E06
Nikki Page Antiques 	 E07
madeinbritaly	 E09
1923 Antiques 	 E10
Saunders Fine Art 	 E11
Owen Parry 	 E14
Midas Art Ltd 	 E15
Gilbert Bannerman	 E16
William Carr Antiques	 E17
The House Directory	 E18
M & D Moir	 E19
Hispanic Antiques	 E20
Elliot Davies Fine Art 	 E21
The Parker Gallery	 E22
The Swedish Rug Company	 E24
Kiszely Fine Art	 E25
Mary Cooke Antiques Ltd	 E26
Chelsea Vintage Couture	 E27
Tom Rooth	 E28
Simon Hall Ltd	 F01
Morgan Strickland Decorative Arts 	 F02
Joost van den Bergh	 F03
InteriorBoutiques.com 	 F04
Christopher Butterworth 	 F05
Catharine Miller	 F06
Don Kelly Books 	 F07
Mark Goodger Antiques	 F08
Darnley Fine Art	 F09
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